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1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 596044                     5397156

 104 N KOREA                                   4331                       43313

 105 CHINA                                    10062                      185147

 106 TAIWAN                                 2277656                    25703933

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       12003

 108 HG KONG                                 174023                     1976317

 110 VIETNAM                                   2575                       10959

 111 THAILND                                  54343                      481897

 112 SNGAPOR                                  91367                     1009577

 113 MALYSIA                                  24447                      282353

 117 PHILPIN                                  12566                      114810

 118 INDNSIA                                   2935                       40118

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        2135

 124 PAKISTN                                    520                         520

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         964

 129 MACAO                                     1115                        1921

 133 IRAN                                    342789                      392476

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       15853

 137 SU ARAB                                   5743                       51787

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       22695

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5761

 141 OMAN                                         -                       38199

 143 ISRAEL                                    7421                       49581

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       51816

 146 LEBANON                                   3730                       13039

 147 U ARB E                                  42739                      626710

 149 YEMEN                                        -                         224

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       24268

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                      292908

 203 SWEDEN                                    2643                        8864

 204 DENMARK                                   1299                        9196

 205 U KING                                   12052                      235866

 206 IRELAND                                   1286                       50024

 207 NETHLDS                                   8615                       86964

 208 BELGIUM                                   1160                       21402

 210 FRANCE                                   11327                      108715

 213 GERMANY                                  19481                      194923

 215 SWITZLD                                    314                       21150

 217 PORTUGL                                    512                        1358

 218 SPAIN                                      599                        6776

 220 ITALY                                     9864                       37361

 223 POLAND                                    8930                        8930

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       90760

 225 AUSTRIA                                   3206                        6644

 230 GREECE                                    1402                        2348

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         442

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        1200

 242 SLOVENI                                      -                         510

 245 CZECH                                        -                        4096

 302 CANADA                                   23297                      233222

 304 USA                                     708065                     7671026

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       10800

 312 PANAMA                                     450                       60984

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        6980

 404 SURINAM                                      -                        4111

 409 CHILE                                     3081                      150108

 410 BRAZIL                                     426                       15118

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         269

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                      106442

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        4762

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        7668

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         647

 510 SENEGAL                                      -                        7825

 513 GUINEA                                       -                       16210

 523 CANARY                                       -                        1480

 541 KENYA                                      218                        1137

 546 MADAGAS                                      -                         841

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       18622

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                         209

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14123                      295469

 606 NEWZELD                                   6536                       41602

 612 FIJI                                       290                        4537

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         374

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        2205
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1                                                               

 620 GUAM                                     29790                      281152

 625 MARSHAL                                    240                         240

 627 MARIANA                                  10981                       79950

 628 PALAU                                        -                        8730

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            34          29053          305         292959

 104 N KOREA        KL             8           2591           84          17879

 105 CHINA          KL           135           9732         1900         182693

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1543         611074        37898        8284984

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           33           1789

 108 HG KONG        KL           395          92842         4655        1272654

 110 VIETNAM        KL             3           2575           44          10959

 111 THAILND        KL           223          54343         1879         479198

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           127          50665         1494         545310

 113 MALYSIA        KL            65          24447          638         282353

 117 PHILPIN        KL            11           5066          658          72180

 118 INDNSIA        KL             9           2935          114          40118

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           2135

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            2            964

 129 MACAO          KL             0           1115            0           1921

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           12           5132

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -           61          22836

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -          100          38199

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            8           2820

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            732

 147 U ARB E        KL            40          42739         1593         606020

 149 YEMEN          KL             -              -            0            224

 203 SWEDEN         KL            13           2643           25           8864

 204 DENMARK        KL             4           1299           13           9196

 205 U KING         KL            40          12052         1039         211768

 206 IRELAND        KL            12           1286           65           7463

 207 NETHLDS        KL            28           8169          256          85277

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2           1160           76          20747

 210 FRANCE         KL            48          10827          420         102423

 213 GERMANY        KL            47          18099          463         191915

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            314           57          19463

 217 PORTUGL        KL             0            512            0           1358

 218 SPAIN          KL             2            599           34           6776

 220 ITALY          KL            27           9864          111          37361

 223 POLAND         KL             9           8930            9           8930

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           69          11284

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             9           3206           16           6644

 230 GREECE         KL            23           1402           25           2348

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            1            442

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -            8           1200

 242 SLOVENI        KL             -              -            0            510

 245 CZECH          KL             -              -            8           4096

 302 CANADA         KL          2315          23297         3654         222819

 304 USA            KL          1869         305498        22942        4213312

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           53          10800

 324 PRTRICO        KL             -              -           35           6980

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -           98          28650

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            426           52          15118

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            269

 412 URUGUAY        KL             -              -            3           2007

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           33           4762

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            0            647

 523 CANARY         KL             -              -            4           1480

 541 KENYA          KL             0            218            2           1137

 546 MADAGAS        KL             -              -            0            360

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -           10           4865

 554 ZAMBIA         KL             -              -            0            209

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            62          12640         1093         213874

 606 NEWZELD        KL            26           5111          157          35855

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            5            898

 618 NEWCALD        KL             -              -            3           1863

 620 GUAM           KL           141          22281          857         167701

 625 MARSHAL        KL             2            240            2            240

 627 MARIANA        KL            80          10981          466          79950

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -           39           8730

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        283940         566991      2414512        5104197
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103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG           468           1740         6559          25434

 105 CHINA          KG            90            330          695           2454

 106 TAIWAN         KG        724934        1666582      7123515       17418949

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         5550          10214

 108 HG KONG        KG         38240          81181       341074         703663

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -         1020           2699

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         21235          40702       225685         464267

 117 PHILPIN        KG          2100           7500        22420          42630

 124 PAKISTN        KG           500            520          500            520

 133 IRAN           KG        325690         342789       366190         392476

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         9800          10721

 137 SU ARAB        KG          5550           5743        29068          28951

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        20900          22695

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         4970           5761

 143 ISRAEL         KG          7400           7421        44400          46761

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -        50000          51816

 146 LEBANON        KG          3700           3730        11700          12307

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        17450          20690

 150 AZERBAI        KG             -              -        21070          24268

 155 TADZHIK        KG             -              -       274850         292908

 205 U KING         KG             -              -       130197          24098

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -        16050          42561

 207 NETHLDS        KG           200            446         1800           1687

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          600            655

 210 FRANCE         KG         26000            500       192360           6292

 213 GERMANY        KG           145           1382         1376           3008

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -         1600           1687

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        38540          79476

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -         4610          10403

 304 USA            KG        286891         402567      2043814        3457714

 312 PANAMA         KG            90            450        64023          60984

 404 SURINAM        KG             -              -         3500           4111

 409 CHILE          KG          4000           3081       139000         121458

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -       111500         104435

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -         4880           7668

 510 SENEGAL        KG             -              -         8000           7825

 513 GUINEA         KG             -              -        16000          16210

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          109            481

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         6084          13757

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           570           1483        23930          81595

 606 NEWZELD        KG           450           1425         1788           5747

 612 FIJI           KG           100            290         1150           3639

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -           96            374

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -          105            342

 620 GUAM           KG          3796           7509        52059         113451

                                                                

10301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          112           3328

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            569

 210 FRANCE         MT            26            500          190           3923

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


